
4

10a
5

6

9
12

15a

15

16
17

11

12

13

14

10a

7

8

8c

8b
8a 7a

E T K A

Model

GOU
Year

88 05.06.2005
MG:

1
SG:

21
Illustration

121-00
Restrictions Update

629 22:56

EPIS 093
et_bild.frm



E T K A

Model

GOU
Year

88 05.06.2005
MG:

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

page: 001

1
SG:

21
Illustration

121-00
Restrictions Update

629 22:56

Remarks

EPIS 093

water pump

   4   026 121 005 H housing with impeller  1

   5   N   010 222 8 screw, hex. hd.
                     also use:

M6X22
N   012 226 5

 8
 8

   -   N   012 226 5 spring washer B6X12X0,5  8

   6   026 121 010 F water pump with sealing washer
without pulley, thermostat and
adapter

 1

  (6)   026 121 010 CX water pump with sealing washer
without pulley, thermostat and
adapter
(REMANUFACTURED)

 X

  (7)   026 121 031 v-belt pulley
FOR VEHICLES WITHOUT A/C OR
POWER STEERING

 1 PF,RV

  (7)   027 121 031 v-belt pulley
for vehicles with air condit.

 1 RV

  (7)   027 121 028 v-belt pulley
for vehicles with power
steering

 1 PL:16V

  (7)   027 121 028 v-belt pulley
for vehicles with air condit.

 1 PF

   7   068 121 031 K v-belt pulley
WITHOUT POWER STEERING

 1 DIESEL:ME

  (7)   068 121 031 L v-belt pulley
for vehicles with power
steering

 1 DIESEL:ME

 (7A)   068 121 031 M v-belt pulley
for vehicles with power
steering
AND A/C

 1 DIESEL:ME

  7A   068 121 031 N v-belt pulley
for vehicles with power
steering
WITHOUT A/C

 1 DIESEL:ME

 (7A)   027 121 031 A v-belt pulley  1 PF,RV,PL:16V

et_text.frm



E T K A

Model

GOU
Year

88 05.06.2005
MG:

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

page: 002

1
SG:

21
Illustration

121-00
Restrictions Update

629 22:56

Remarks

EPIS 093

   8   N   014 706 2 bolt, with hex. socket
hd.
WITHOUT POWER STEERING
WITHOUT POWER STEERING AND
AIR CONDIT.
                     also use:

M8X12

N   012 229 3

 3
 3

 3

DIESEL:ME
PF,RV,PL:16V

   -   N   012 229 3 spring washer A8X15X0,5  3

  (8)   N   014 707 4 bolt, with hex. socket
hd.
                     also use:

M8X15

N   012 229 3

 3

 3

   -   N   012 229 3 spring washer A8X15X0,5  3

  8A   N   012 228 3 spring washer
for vehicles with power
steering

B8X17X0,8  3 DIESEL:ME

  8B   N   014 712 3 bolt, with hex. socket
hd.
for vehicles with power
steering

M8X18  3 DIESEL:ME

  8C   N   014 706 2 bolt, with hex. socket
hd.
FOR POWER STEERING

M8X12  3 PF,RV,PL:16V

   -   N   012 229 3 spring washer A8X15X0,5  3

   9   026 121 041 gasket 1,5MM  1

 10A   049 121 099 plug  1

  11 * 056 121 113 D thermostat 87C-102C  1 PF,RV,PL:16V

 (11)   068 121 113 H thermostat 87C-102C  1 DIESEL:ME

  12 * 059 121 119 round seal  2

  13   055 121 121 F adapter  1

  14   N   010 222 8 screw, hex. hd.
                     also use:

M6X22
N   012 226 5

 2
 2

   -   N   012 226 5 spring washer B6X12X0,5  2

  15   N   010 244 18 screw, hex. hd. M8X30  1

   -   N   012 229 3 spring washer A8X15X0,5  2

 (15)   N   010 247 8 screw, hex. hd.
FOR VEHICLES WITH POWER
STEERING WITHOUT A/C

M8X35  1

et_text.frm



E T K A

Model

GOU
Year

88 05.06.2005
MG:

Pos Part Number Name Qty Model

page: 003

1
SG:

21
Illustration

121-00
Restrictions Update

629 22:56

Remarks

EPIS 093

(15A)   N   010 351 6 screw, hex. hd.
                     also use:

M8X52
N   012 241 11

 2 DIESEL:ME

  16   N   040 262 2 screw, hex. hd.
FOR VEHICLES WITHOUT
POWER STEERING

M8X50  2

 (16)   N   010 361 4 screw, hex. hd.
                     also use:

M8X65
N   012 241 11

 2
 2

DIESEL:ME

  17   N   010 397 1 screw, hex. hd.
FOR VEHICLES WITH POWER
STEERING WITHOUT A/C
                     also use:

M8X105X41

N   012 241 11

 2

 2

 (17)   N   010 361 4 screw, hex. hd.
FOR POWER STEERING AND
AIR COND.

M8X65  2

   -   N   012 229 3 spring washer A8X15X0,5  2

           - --  E N D  -- -

et_text.frm


